A19-32 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
   Easy-mount Cam Follower Model CF-SFU
C
90
°
r
B B2
B1
e
φ dφ d1φ D
ℓ1 ℓ2
C1
 Stud
diameter    Main dimensions
     Outer
diameter
 Outer
ring
width
   Overall
length
 d  Model No.  D  C  B    B 1   B 2   C 1   ℓ 1   ℓ 2   d 1   r smin   e
 6  CF-SFU-6  16  11  12  32  20  0.6  5  10  4  0.3  0.3
 8  CF-SFU-8  19  11  12  32  20  0.6  5  10  4  0.3  0.5
 10  CF-SFU-10  22  12  13  33  20  0.6  5  10  4  0.3  0.5
 10  CF-SFU-10-1  26  12  13  33  20  0.6  5  10  4  0.3  0.5
 12  CF-SFU-12  30  14  15  35  20  0.6  5  10  6  0.6  1
 12  CF-SFU-12-1  32  14  15  35  20  0.6  5  10  6  0.6  1
 16  CF-SFU-16  35  18  19.5  44.5  25  0.8  10  10  6  0.6  1
 18  CF-SFU-18  40  20  21.5  46.5  25  0.8  10  10  6  1  1
 20  CF-SFU-20  52  24  25.5  50.5  25  0.8  10  10  8  1  1
 20  CF-SFU-20-1  47  24  25.5  50.5  25  0.8  10  10  8  1  1
Note)     For information on accuracy standards, please refer to  A19-14 .
Model No.
No Symbol : No grease nipple
N                : Dedicated grease nipple included（See                     ）